
Sweet Home High School

Boys Varsity Wrestling Team Season Schedule

Day Date Time Opponent Facility

Sat Nov 27 9:00AM @ Depew HS (scrimmage)  

Wed Dec 1 6:00PM vs. Clarence HS  

Sat Dec 4 9:00AM @ Maplegrove tournament  

Wed Dec 8 6:00PM @ Hamburg HS  

Wed Dec 15 6:00PM @ Lancaster HS  

Tue Dec 21 6:00PM Postponed to 1/6 @ Canisius HS  

Tue Dec 28 9:00AM vs. Sweet Home Tournament  
Wed Dec 29 9:00AM vs. Sweet Home Tournament  

Wed Jan 5 6:00PM vs. Williamsville North HS  

Thu Jan 6 6:00PM @ Canisius HS  

Fri Jan 7 6:00PM vs. Jamestown High School  
Sat Jan 8 9:00AM @ Ripley Tournament  

Wed Jan 12 6:00PM @ Frontier HS  

Wed Jan 19 6:00PM vs. W. Seneca West  
Fri Jan 21 9:00AM @ ECIC tournament  

Sat Jan 22 9:00AM @ ECIC Tournament  

Fri Jan 28 6:00PM vs. Orchard Park HS  

Tue Feb 1 6:00PM vs. Jamestown High School  
Fri Feb 4 TBA @ Class A Tournament  

Sat Feb 5 TBA @ Class A Tournament  


